Overview
The Arista Cognitive Campus 720XP series switches deliver connectivity and power
for all campus user workloads, under the management and monitoring of Arista
Cognitive Campus Services. The suite of platforms offer a variety of connection
options for user desktops, PoE appliances and IoT devices. Managed 802.3af-t/bt
power services deliver up to 60W, with speed options ranging from 10Mbps to
5Gbps over UTP. Modular SFP and QSFP uplinks support speeds from 1Gbps to
100Gbps delivering network design flexibility and scalability. Arista’s common binary

Efficiency 80+ Platinum
Campus PoE | Environmental Specifications
Campus Leaf PoE | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
CCS-720XP-48ZC2-F Arista 720XP, 40 x 100M-2.5G PoE, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP, 2 x 100G QSFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 1050W AC
Requires ordering one power cord ($0)
CCS-720XP-24ZY4-F Arista 720XP, 16 x 100M-2.5G PoE, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 650W AC Requires
ordering one power cord ($0)
CCS-720XP-48Y6-F Arista 720XP, 48 x 10/100M-1G PoE, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 1050W AC Requires ordering one power
cord ($0)
CCS-720XP-24Y6-F Arista 720XP, 24 x 10/100M-1G PoE, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 650W AC Requires ordering one power
cord ($0)
CCS-720XP-48ZC2-F-NA Arista 720XP, 40 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP, 2 x 100G QSFP switch, front to rear air, AC, NA Power Cord
CCS-720XP-24ZY4-F-NA Arista 720XP, 16 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, NA Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48Y6-F-NA Arista 720XP, 48 x 10/100M-1G, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, NA Power Cord
CCS-720XP-24Y6-F-NA Arista 720XP, 24 x 10/100M-1G PoE, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 650W AC NA Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48ZC2-F-UK Arista 720XP, 40 x 100M - 2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP, 2 x 100G QSFP switch, front to rear air, AC, UK Power
Cord
CCS-720XP-24ZY4-F-UK Arista 720XP, 16 x 2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, UK Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48Y6-F-UK Arista 720XP, 48 x 10/100M-1G, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, UK Power Cord
CCS-720XP-24Y6-F-UK Arista 720XP, 24 x 10/100M-1G PoE, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 650W AC UK Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48ZC2-F-EU Arista 720XP, 40 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP, 2 x 100G QSFP switch, front to rear air, AC, EU Power Cord
CCS-720XP-24ZY4-F-EU Arista 720XP, 16 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, EU Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48Y6-F-EU Arista 720XP, 48 x 10/100M-1G, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, EU Power Cord
CCS-720XP-24Y6-F-UK Arista 720XP, 24 x 10/100M-1G PoE, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 650W AC EU Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48ZC2-F-C14 Arista 720XP, 40 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP, 2 x 100G QSFP switch, front to rear air, AC, C14 Power
Cord
CCS-720XP-24ZY4-F-C14 Arista 720XP, 16 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4x25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, C14 Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48Y6-F-C14 Arista 720XP, 48 x 10/100M-1G, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, C14 Power Cord
CCS-720XP-24Y6-F-C14 Arista 720XP, 24 x 10/100M-1G PoE, 6 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, 1 X 650W AC C14 Power Cord
CCS-720XP-48ZC2-F-JPN
Arista 720XP, 40 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP, 2 x 100G QSFP switch, front to rear air, AC, JPN Power
Cord
CCS-720XP-24ZY4-F-JPN Arista 720XP, 16 x 100M-2.5G, 8 x 100M-5G PoE, 4 x 25G SFP switch, front to rear air, AC, JPN Power Cord

Jun 6, 2019     03-0040-11
Campus Leaf PoE | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
PWR-621-AC-RED Spare 650 Watt AC power supply for Arista 720XP 1RU Switches (front-to-rear airflow)
PWR-1021-AC-RED Spare 1050 Watt AC power supply for Arista 720XP 1RU Switches (front-to-rear airflow)
FAN-7000-F Spare fan module for Arista 720XP, 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050, 7280 & 7048-A switches (front-to-rear airflow)
KIT-CCS-720 Spare accessory kit for Arista 720XP Series switches
CCS-720-PCVR Spare Blank Cover for 720 Series Power Supply Slot
CAB-C15-AUS Power Cord, Australia,C15 to AS/NZS 3112, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-C14-INTL Power Cord C15 to C14 (2m)
CAB-C15-EU Power Cord, Europe,C15 to CEE 7/7, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-IT Power Cord, Italy,C15 to CEI 23-16, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-UK Power Cord, United Kingdom,C15 to BS 1363/A, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-US Power Cord, North America,C15 to NEMA 5-15P, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C15-AUS Power Cord, Australia,C15 to AS/NZS 3112, 8 Feet (2.5m)